
Date Exam 

starts

Subject Duration Venue Invigilation

Mon 4 Nov (A) 8.40am Science (113) 105

 Combined Science Biology - F 75 mins

 Separate Science - Biology - H&F 105 mins

11.10am Geography 90 mins Hall

Tue 5 Nov 8.40am Maths Paper 1 Hall

 Higher 90 mins

 Foundation 90 mins

11.10am History 90 mins Hall

1:45pm French Writing

 Higher 80 mins

 Foundation 60 mins

Wed 6 Nov 8.40am Science (113) 105

 Combined ScienceChemistry - F 75 mins

 Separate Science - Chemistry - H&F 105 mins

11:10am French L&R

 Higher 105 mins Hall

 Foundation 80 mins M24

 Foundation - extra time S6

Thur 7 Nov 8.40am English Language 105 mins Hall

11.10am Sociology 105 mins Hall

1:45pm Spanish Writing

 Higher 80 mins

 Foundation 60 mins

Fri 8 Nov 8:40am Maths Paper 2

 Foundation 90 mins

 Higher 90 mins

11.10am Food 105 mins Hall

Mon 11 Nov (B) 8:40am English Literature

 Jekyll and Hyde 50 mins

 Lord of the Flies 45 mins

11.10am Product Design Hall

Tue 12 Nov 8.40am Science 

 Combined Science Physics - F 75 mins

 Separate Science - Physics- H&F 105 mins

11.10am PE 90 mins Hall

Wed 13 Nov 8.40am Spanish L&R

 Foundation 80 mins M24 & S6

 Foundation - extra time Research Hub
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Please check the start times of exams carefully and arrive ten minutes before the start
Please line up quietly by the gym entrance to the main hall
Please be silent when the member of staff on duty arrives
Please enter the main hall in silence. 
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Thurs 14 Nov 8.40am Maths Paper 3

 Foundation 90 mins

 Higher 90 mins

11.10am Spanish Higher L&R (58) 105 mins Hall

Extra time 105 mins tba

Fri 15 Nov 8.40am Business 105 mins Hall

11.10am Computer Science 90 mins Hall

11.10am Performing Arts 60 mins SC5 TBC

Thur 28 & Fri 29 Nov All day Art 

MFL speaking exams Miss Philbin - 18 & 20 November p1 and P2

MFL speaking exams Mr Marshall - 25, 26, 27, 28 November - all day

Hall


